1 | 31 1 | 31 1 | 31
NCC COMPLIANT
AS5216 CONFORMING
COMPLIANCE
•	 Ideal for safety critical & fire rated
applications.
•	 Intended working life of 50 years.
•	 High tensile single piece anchor,

concrete
thickness
(mm)
Maximum
fixture
thickness
(mm)
Fixture
clearance
hole Ø (mm)
lt do h1 hmin tfix, max df
ASBMR06045ETA 100 C1 45
6 50 100
5
9
ASBMR06060ETA 100 C1 60 20
ASBMR06080ETA 100 C1 80 40
ASBMR06100ETA 100 C1 100 60
ASBMR08065ETA 100 Option 1* 65
8 60 100
15
12ASBMR08075ETA 100 Option 1* 75 25
ASBMR08110ETA 100 Option 1* 110 60
ASBMR10065ETA 50 Option 1 65
10 75 100
5
14
ASBMR10075ETA 50 Option 1 75 15
ASBMR10100ETA 50 Option 1* 100 40
ASBMR10120ETA 50 Option 1* 120 60
ASBMR10140ETA 20 Option 1* 140 80
ASBMR12090ETA 50 Option 1 90
12 90 120
15
16
ASBMR12110ETA 50 Option 1 110 35
ASBMR12130ETA 20 Option 1* 130 55
ASBMR12150ETA 20 Option 1* 150 75
* Seismic C2 rating available for this anchor with increased embedment depth
For a fixture thickness ( tfix ) that is less than the ( tfix,max ) value tabled above:
- increase both the drill hole depth ( h1 ) & concrete thickness ( hmin ) by ( tfix,max - tfix actual )
Note: